

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16226/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2012 in RSA No.299/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

PANDAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VENKAPPA HANAMAPPA GOURI (D) BY LRS. &OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Anil Nishani, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.09.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER