

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. NO. \_\_\_\_\_/2017 IN PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C)  
NO(S). 16226/2013

(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 10-12-2012  
IN RSA NO. 299/2004 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT  
BENCH AT DHARWAD)

PANDAPPA

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

VENKAPPA HANAMAPPA GOURI (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 06-09-2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER